Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

INTEL ARC B580 12GB GDDR6 EKRAN KARTI 31PO6HBOBA

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-EVO 8GB 128BIT VGA

ASUS TUF-RX7900XT-020G-GAMING 20GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
320BIT

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-V)

Marka

Intel

Asus

Asus

Colorful

10+

Stok

Fiyat

325,50 USD

387,45 USD

1.573,95 USD

94,50 USD



